Sr

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only.

sales@Seal Fast.com

SEALFAST

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION

316 SS

304 SS

800.231.0734

PIPE FITTINGS

& VALVES

PIPE COUPLINGS

STAINLESS STEEL

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
T
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
o
2-1/2"
3
4"

PCSSEL9001
PCSSEL9002
PCSSEL9003
PCSSEL9004
PCSSEL9005
PCSSEL9006
PCSSEL9007
PCSSEL9008
PCSSEL9009
PCSSEL9010
PCSSEL9011

PCSS304EL9001
PCSS304EL9002
PCSS304EL9003
PCSS304EL9004
PCSS304EL9005
PCSS304EL9006
PCSS304EL9007
PCSS304EL9008
PCSS304EL9009
PCSS304EL9010
PCSS304EL9011

Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.

Seal Fast.com

5603 Harvey Wilson Drive, Houston, TX




(= F SEALFAST

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION I:) I I:) E I—_ I TTI N G S

& VALVES

-
\/;
N\

Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS

Size A B C Part # Part #
1/4" 0.709 | 0.650 | 0.067 | PCSSEL9001 PCSS304EL9001

3/8" 0.827 | 0.787 | 0.060 | PCSSEL9002 PCSS304EL9002
1/2" 0.984 | 1.024 | 0.063 | PCSSEL9003 PCSS304EL9003
3/4" 1.181| 1.260 | 0.067 | PCSSEL9004 PCSS304EL9004
1" 1.339 | 1.543 | 0.083 | PCSSEL9005 PCSS304EL9005
1-1/4" | 1.579 | 1.858 | 0.087 | PCSSEL9006 PCSS304EL9006
1-1/2" |1.713 | 2.146 | 0.094 | PCSSEL9007 PCSS304EL9007
2" 2.106 | 2.638 | 0.106 | PCSSEL9008 PCSS304EL9008
2-1/2" |2.500 | 3.346 | 0.110 | PCSSEL9009 PCSS304EL9009
3" 2913 | 3.839 | 0.130 | PCSSEL9010 PCSS304EL9010
4" 3.504 | 4902 | 0.150 | PCSSEL9011 PCSS304EL9011

" PIPE COUPLINGS - 90° ELBOW
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change .
without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of | PCSSELXxxx Stainless Steel 316

our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of .
the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This PCSS304ELxxxx Stainless Steel 304

drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or

‘ sgﬂ‘_l__@ reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.
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315SS

STAINLESS STEEL
304 SS

1/4" |PCSSEL9001 |PCSS304EL9001
3/8" |PCSSEL9002 |PCSS304EL9002
1/2"  |PCSSEL9003 |PCSS304EL9003
3/4" |PCSSEL9004 |PCSS304EL9004
1" |PCSSEL9005 | PCSS304EL9005
2" |PCSSEL9008 | PCSS304EL9008
3" |PCSSEL9010 | PCSS304EL9010
4" |PCSSEL9011 | PCSS304EL9011

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS

Size A B C D Part # Part #
1/4" 0.709 | 0.906 | 0.670| 0.079 | PCSSSEL9001 PCSS304SEL9001

3/8" 0.827| 1.220 | 0.787 | 0.087 | PCSSSEL9002 | PCSS304SEL9002
172" 0.866 | 1.220 | 1.024 | 0.087 | PCSSSEL9003 | PCSS304SEL9003
3/4" 1.063| 1.457 | 1.260 | 0.083 | PCSSSEL9004 | PCSS304SEL9004
1" 1.299 | 1.811 | 1.536 | 0.087 | PCSSSEL9005 PCSS304SEL9005
2" 2.008 | 2.638 | 2.657 | 0.102 | PCSSSEL9008 | PCSS304SEL9008
3" 2913 | 3.622 | 3.811 | 0.118 | PCSSSEL9010 | PCSS304SEL9010
4" 3.504 | 4.252 | 4.882 | 0.157 | PCSSSEL9011 PCSS304SEL9011

""" PIPE COUPLINGS - 90° STREET ELBOW
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change

without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of .
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of | PCSSSEL9Xxx Stainless Steel 316

the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This .
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or PCSSS304EL9xxx Stainless Steel 304

‘ SEﬂLI__QST reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.

e DRAWING NOT TO SCALE PART # PCSSS304EL9. SSSEL, ISEL
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304 SS

316 SS STAINLESS STEEL

1/2" | PCSSEL4503 | PCSS304EL4503
3/4" | PCSSEL4504 | PCSS304EL4504
1 PCSSEL4505 | PCSS304EL4505
1-1/4" | PCSSEL4506 | PCSS304EL4506
1-1/2" | PCSSEL4507 | PCSS304EL4507
2" PCSSEL4508 | PCSS304EL4508
2-1/2" | PCSSEL4509 | PCSS304EL4509
3" PCSSEL4510 | PCSS304EL4510
4" PCSSEL4511 | PCSS304EL4511

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS

Size A B C Part # Part #

1/2" 0.787 | 1.024 | 0.071 | PCSSEL4503 PCSS304EL4503

3/4" 0.984| 1.260 | 0.075 | PCSSEL4504 PCSS304EL4504
1" 1.063 [1.535 | 0.079 | PCSSEL4505 PCSS304EL4505
1-1/4" | 1.260 | 1.929 | 0.091 | PCSSEL4506 PCSS304EL4506
1-1/2" {1300 | 2.173 | 0.091 | PCSSEL4507 PCSS304EL4507
2" 1.575 | 2.677 | 0.098 | PCSSEL4508 PCSS304EL4508
2-1/2" 11.693 |3.366 [0.118 | PCSSEL4509 PCSS304EL4509
3" 1.969 | 3.858 | 0.118 | PCSSEL4510 PCSS304EL4510
4" 2.362 | 4921 | 0.150 | PCSSEL4511 PCSS304EL4511

TITLE

PIPE COUPLINGS - 45° ELBOW
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and speciﬁcations are subject' to ghange
Ut proclucts. Seal Fact cannot cuarantee the dimensions of | PCSSEL4Sxx  Stainless Steel 316
(e e e T Ui e s T PCSS304ELAS o Stainkss Steel 304
‘ SEﬂLI__QST reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE PARTY pCSSELA45...304EL45
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STAINLESS STEEL

1/8" | PCSSHP0OO PCSS304HP0OO
1/4" | PCSSHPO1 PCSS304HPO1
3/8" | PCSSHPO2 PCSS304HPO02
1/2" | PCSSHPO3 PCSS304HPO3
3/4" | PCSSHP0O4 PCSS304HP04
1" PCSSHPO05 PCSS304HP05
1-1/4" | PCSSHP06 PCSS304HP0O6
1-1/2" | PCSSHPO7 PCSS304HP0O7
2" PCSSHPO8 PCSS304HP0O8
2-1/2" | PCSSHP09 PCSS304HP09
3" PCSSHP10 PCSS304HP10
4" PCSSHP11 PCSS304HP11

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS
Size A B C D Part # Part #
1/8” | 0.256 | 0.551 | 0.000 | 0.472 | PCSSHPOO PCSS304HPOO

1/4" 0.382| 0.670 | 0.000 | 0.591 PCSSHPO1 PCSS304HPO1
3/8" 0.398 | 0.701 | 0.000| 0.709 PCSSHP02 PCSS304HP02
1/2" 0.520 | 0.823 | 0.591 | 0.866 PCSSHPO3 PCSS304HP0O3
3/4" 0.571| 0945 | 0.827 | 1.103 PCSSHP04 PCSS304HP04
1" 0.661| 1.051 | 1.024 | 1417 PCSSHPO5 PCSS304HPO5
1-1/4" | 0.752| 1.201 | 1.378 | 1.717 PCSSHP06 PCSS304HP0O6
1-1/2" | 0.752 | 1.205 | 1.587 | 1.969 PCSSHPO7 PCSS304HPO7
2" 0.921 | 1.350 | 2.031 | 2.441 PCSSHPO8 PCSS304HP0O8
2-1/2" | 1.051 | 1.535 | 2.639 | 3.071 PCSSHPO9 PCSS304HP09
3" 1.173 | 1.654 | 3.091 | 3.622 PCSSHP10 PCSS304HP10
4" 1.409 | 1.850 | 4.055 | 4.567 PCSSHP11 PCSS304HP11

"™ PIPE COUPLINGS - HEX PLUG
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change
without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of

our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of | PCSSHPxx Stainless Steel 316
the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This

drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or | PCSS304HPxx  Stainless Steel 304

‘ sgﬂ‘_l__@ reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.
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DRAWING NOT TO SCALE PART# PCSSHP.......304HP...
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316 SS

STAINLESS STEEL

304 5SS

1/4" | PCSSUNO1 PCSS304UNO1
3/8" | PCSSUNO2 PCSS304UN02
1/2" | PCSSUNO3 PCSS304UNO3
3/4" | PCSSUNO0O4 PCSS304UN04
1" PCSSUNO5 PCSS304UNO5
1-1/4" | PCSSUNO6 PCSS304UN06
1-1/2" | PCSSUNO7 PCSS304UNO7
2" PCSSUNO8 PCSS304UN08
2-1/2" | PCSSUNO09 PCSS304UN09
3" PCSSUN10 PCSS304UN10
4" PCSSUNT11 PCSS304UN11

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS
Size A B C D Part # Part #
1/4" |1.220 | 0.531 | 1.201 | 0670 | PCSSUNO1 PCSS304UNO1
3/8" |1.346 | 0.618 | 1.339 | 0.965 | PCSSUNO2 PCSS304UNO2

172" 1.516 | 0.650 | 1.457 | 0.866 PCSSUNO3 PCSS304UNO3
3/4" 1.693 | 0.709 | 1.811 | 1.189 PCSSUNO4 PCSS304UNO4

1" 1.890 | 0.748 | 2.047 | 1457 PCSSUNO5 PCSS304UNO5
1-1/4" | 2.126| 0.866 | 2.520 | 1.811 PCSSUNO6 PCSS304UNO6
1-1/2" | 2.087 | 0.906 | 2.756 | 2.087 PCSSUNO7 PCSS304UNO7

2" 2.657 [ 1.024 | 3.386 | 2.500 PCSSUNO8 PCSS304UNO8
2-1/2" |3.032 | 1.102 | 4.134 | 3.150 PCSSUNO9 PCSS304UNO9
3" 3.307 | 1.220 | 4.606 | 3.661 PCSSUN10 PCSS304UN10
4" 3.465 | 1.339 | 5.787 | 4.626 PCSSUN11 PCSS304UN11

""" PIPE COUPLINGS - UNIONS
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change

without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of p
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of PCSSUNxx Stainless Steel 316

the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This :
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or PCS5304UNxx Stainless Steel 304
‘ sgﬂ‘ I__@ reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE PART#  PCSSUN...5S304UN
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STAINLESS STEEL

1/2" x 1/4" PCSSRC0301 PCSS304RC0301
304 SS 1/2" x 3/8" PCSSRC0302 PCSS304RC0302
1" x 1/2" PCSSRC0503 PCSS304RC0503
1" x 3/4” PCSSRC0504 PCSS304RC0504
1-1/2" x 1" PCSSRC0705 PCSS304RC0705
2" x 1" PCSSRC0805 PCSS304RC0805
2" x 1-1/2" PCSSRC0807 PCSS304RC0807
3" x 1" PCSSRC1005 PCSS304RC1005
3" x 1-1/2" PCSSRC1007 PCSS304RC1007
3" x 2" PCSSRC1008 PCSS304RC1108
4" x 2" PCSSRC1108 PCSS304RC1108
4" x 3" PCSSRC1110 PCSS304RC1110

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Dimensions 316 SS | 304 SS
Size A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 Part # Part #

1/2" x 1/4” |1.134|0.787 |0.650 [0.256 | 0.197 | 1.024 |0.925| 0.689 |0.670| 0.610 | 0.433 | PCSSRC0301 | PCSS304RC0301
1/2" x 3/8" [1.193|0.787|0.650|0.256|0.197 | 1.024 | 0.925| 0.670 | 0.827| 0.768 | 0.751 | PCSSRC0302 | PCSS304RC0302
1" x 1/2" 1.516(0.984| 0.807 | 0.295| 0.256 | 1.535| 1.476| 1.161|1.024| 0.925 | 0.689 | PCSSRC0503 | PCSS304RC0503
1" x 3/4” 1.575]0.945| 0.807|0.315| 0.256|1.535 |1.476| 1.161 | 1.260| 1.181 | 0.886 | PCSSRC0504 | PCSS304RC0504
1-1/2" x 1" |1.850(1.122|0.925|0.354|0.315|2.165 [ 2.067| 1.713 | 1.535| 1.476| 1.161| PCSSRC0705 | PCSS304RC0705

2" x 1" 1.929 |1.181|0.965 | 0.374| 0.315|2.677 {2.559| 2.165 [1.535| 1.476 | 1.161 | PCSSRC0805 | PCSS304RC0805
2" x 1-1/2" [1.949 (1.181|0.965 |0.374 |0.315 |2.697 |2.559 | 2.165 |2.205| 2.067 [ 1.713 | PCSSRC0807 | PCSS304RC0807
3" x 1" PCSSRC1005 | PCSS304RC1005

3" x 1-1/2" | 2.599|1.535|1.378 |0.472 | 0.315|3.839|3.720| 3.169| 2.165| 2.087|1.693 |PCSSRC1007 | PCSS304RC1007
3" x 2" 2.599(1.535|1.378|0.472|0.354|3.839(3.720| 3.169 | 2.697| 2.579| 2.185 | PCSSRC1008 | PCSS304RC1008
4" x 2" 2.677 |1.614|1.417|0.531|0.354|4.843 | 4.724| 4.154| 2.697| 2.579| 2.185| PCSSRC1108 | PCSS304RC1108
4" x 3" 2.677(1.614|1.417|0.531|0.433|4.843|4.724| 4.154| 3.839| 3.720| 3.169| PCSSRC1110 | PCSS304RC1110

"™ PIPE COUPLINGS - REDUCING COUPLERS

DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change
without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of .
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of PCSSRCxxxx Stainless Steel 316

the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This :
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or PCSS304RCxxxx  Stainless Steel 304
‘ sgﬂ‘ F@ reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION PART #
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE PCSSRC...S5304RC
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STAINLESS STEEL

1/4" PCSSTO1 PCSS304T01
3/8" PCSST02 PCSS304T02
1/2" PCSSTO3 PCSS304T03
3/4" PCSST04 PCSS304T04

1" PCSSTO5 PCSS304T05

1-1/4"| PCSST06 PCSS304T06
1-1/2"| PCSSTO7 PCSS304T07

2" PCSSTO8 PCSS304T08
2-1/2"| PCSST19 PCSS304T19
3" PCSST10 PCSS304T10
4" PCSST11 PCSS304T11

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Section A-A

Dimensions 316SS | 304SS

Size A B C D E F G H | J Part # Part #
1/4" 0.2280.750 |1.500 | 0.660|0.579 | 0.098 | 0.661 | 0.453 | 0.453 | 0.063 PCSSTO1 PCSS304T01

3/8" 10.260|0.957 {1.815 |0.800 [0.600 | 0.094 |0.800 |0.600 | 0.600 | 0.102 | PCSST02 | PCSS304T02
172" 0.264|1.126 |2.134 | 1.055|0.705 | 0.118 | 1.055 | 0.705 | 0.705 | 0.107 | PCSSTO3 | PCSS304T03
3/4" 0.300( 1.291 [2.555 [ 1.272|0.909 | 0.130 | 1.232 | 0.909 | 0.909 | 0.111 | PCSST04 | PCSS304T04
1" 0.335|1.465 [2.961 [ 1.547 (1.260 | 0.157 |1.272 [ 1.126 | 1.126 | 0.113 | PCSSTO5 | PCSS304T05
1-1/4" |0.374|1.693 |3.386 | 1.909 |1.492 | 0.150 | 1.925 | 1.492 | 1.492 | 0.076 | PCSST06 | PCSS304T06
1-1/2" |0.421|1.874 |3.724 |12.165|1.720 | 0.161 |2.165 | 1.720 | 1.720 | 0.072 | PCSSTO7 | PCSS304T07
2" 0.402|2.165 |4.362 | 2.630(2.197 | 0.177 | 2.630 | 2.197 | 2.197 | 0.146 | PCSSTO8 | PCSS304T08
2-1/2" 10.524|2.677 |5.350 |3.307 [ 2.709 | 0.165 |3.307 |2.709 | 2.709 | 0.146 | PCSST09 | PCSS304T09
3" 0.606 | 3.094 |6.083 | 3.866 | 3.157 | 0.181 |3.867 |3.157 | 3.157 | 0.127 | PCSST10 | PCSS304T10
4" 0.677|3.681[7.323 |4.921 |4.134 | 0.189 |4.921 |4.134 | 4134 | 0.157 | PCSST11 | PCSS304T11

"™ PIPE COUPLINGS - TEES
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change .
without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of | PCSSTxx Stainless Steel 316
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of

the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This | PCSS304TxXx Stainless Steel 304
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or

‘ SEﬂLI__QST reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE PART #
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1/4" | PCSSCAPO1 PCSS304CAPO1
3/8" | PCSSCAP02 | PCSS304CAP02
1/2" | PCSSCAPO03 | PCSS304CAP03
3/4" | PCSSCAP04 | PCSS304CAPO4
1" PCSSCAPO5 | PCSS304CAPO5
1-1/4"| PCSSCAP06 | PCSS304CAP06
1-1/2"| PCSSCAPO7 | PCSS304CAPO7
2" PCSSCAPO8 | PCSS304CAPO8
2-1/2"| PCSSCAP09 | PCSS304CAP09
3" PCSSCAP10 | PCSS304CAP10
4" PCSSCAP11 PCSS304CAP11

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.

sales@Seal Fast.com 800.231.0734 Seal Fast.com
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Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS

Size A B C 01 02 03 Part # Part #
1/4" 0.579(0.531 (0.217 [ 0.634 | 0.598 | 0.433 | PCSSCAPO1 |PCSS304CAPO1

3/8" 10.630|0.528 | 0.236| 0.787| 0.736 | 0.583 | PCSSCAPO2 | PCSS304CAP02
1/2" |0.768 |0.650 | 0.295|1.004 | 0.965 | 0.709 | PCSSCAP03 | PCSS304CAPO3
3/4" 0.807|0.709 [0.295 |1.220 [ 1.181 | 0.925 | PCSSCAP04 |PCSS304CAP0O4
1" 0.984|0.866 [0.335 | 1.516|1.465 | 1.161 | PCSSCAPO5 |PCSS304CAPO5
1-1/4" 1.102|0.984 [0.354|1.929| 1.732 | 1.457 | PCSSCAP06 | PCSS304CAP06
1-1/2" 11.161[1.016 |0.413 | 2.087|2.051 | 1.732 | PCSSCAPO7 | PCSS304CAP0O7
2" 1.299]1.201 [0.433 | 2.579[2.528 | 2.001 | PCSSCAP08 |PCSS304CAP0O8
2-1/2" |1.339|1.220 |0.433 | 3.307 |3.150 | 2.756 | PCSSCAPQ9 |PCSS304CAP09
3" 1.417(1.230 [0.472 |3.819|3.661 | 3.249 | PCSSCAPO10 | PCSS304CAP010
4" 1.457|1.260 [0.472 | 4.882 |4.742 | 4.193 | PCSSCAPO11 | PCSS304CAPO11

""" PIPE COUPLINGS - CAPS
DISCLAIMER MATERIAL

All drawings and specifications are subject to change

without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of :
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of PCSSCAPxx Stainless Steel 316

the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This PCSS304CAPxx Stainless Steel 304
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or

‘ SEﬂLI__QST reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.

THE SIMPLE SOLUTION
PART #

DRAWING NOT TO SCALE

PCSSCAP...SS304CAP
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STAINLESS STEEL

1/4"x1/8" PCSSBUO100 PCSS304BU0100
3/8"x 1/4” PCSSBU0201 PCSS304BU0201
1/2"x1/4" PCSSBUO0301 PCSS304BU0301
1/2" x 3/8" PCSSBU0302 PCSS304BU0302
3/4" x 1/4” PCSSBU0401 PCSS304BU0401
3/4" x 3/8" PCSSBU0402 PCSS304BU0402
3/4"x1/2" PCSSBU0403 PCSS304BU0403
1"x1/4" PCSSBU0501 PCSS304BU0501
1"x1/2" PCSSBU0503 PCSS304BU0503
1"x3/4" PCSSBU0504 PCSS304BU0504
1-1/4"x 1/2" PCSSBU0603 PCSS304BU0603
1-1/4"x 3/4" PCSSBU0604 PCSS304BU0604
1-1/4"x 1" PCSSBU0605 PCSS304BU0605
1-1/2" x 1/2" PCSSBU0703 PCSS304BU0703
1-1/2" x 3/4" PCSSBU0704 PCSS304BU0704
1-1/2" x 1" PCSSBU0705 PCSS304BU0705
1-1/2"x 1-1/4"|  PCSSBU0706 PCSS304BU0706
2"x1/2" PCSSBU0803 PCSS304BU0803
2"x 3/4" PCSSBU0804 PCSS304BU0804
2"x 1" PCSSBU0805 PCSS304BU0805
2"x 1-1/4" PCSSBU0806 PCSS304BU0806
2"x1-1/2" PCSSBU0807 PCSS304BU0807
2-1/2" x 2" PCSSBU0908 PCSS304BU0908
3"x 1-1/2" PCSSBU1007 PCSS304BU1007
3"x 2" PCSSBU1008 PCSS304BU1008
4"x 2" PCSSBU1108 PCSS304BU1108
4"x 3" PCSSBU1110 PCSS304BU1110

A Information contained on this page is for general information purposes only. Seal Fast Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions for this product.
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Dimensions 316 SS 304 SS
Size A B C Part # Part #
1/4" x 1/8" 0.669 0.382 0.748 PCSSBU0100 PCSS304BU0O100
3/8"x 1/4" 0.866 0.398 0.827 PCSSBU0201 PCSS304BU0201
1/2" x 1/4” 0.866 0.520 0.827 PCSSBU0301 PCSS304BU0301
1/2" x 3/8” 0.984 0.520 0.886 PCSSBU0302 PCSS304BU0302
3/4"x 1/4" 0.984 0.571 0.886 PCSSBU0401 PCSS304BU0401
3/4" x 3/8" 0.984 0.571 0.886 PCSSBU0402 PCSS304BU0402
3/4"x1/2" 1.260 0.571 1.043 PCSSBU0403 PCSS304BU0403
1"x 1/4" 1.260 0.661 1.043 PCSSBUO501 PCSS304BU0501
1"x1/2" 1.260 0.661 1.043 PCSSBU0503 PCSS304BU0503
1" x 3/4" 1.496 0.661 1.063 PCSSBU0504 PCSS304BU0504

1-1/4"x1/2" | 1.496 0.752 1.063 | PCSSBU0603 PCSS304BU0603
1-1/4"x 3/4" | 1.692 0.752 1.181 | PCSSBU0604 PCSS304BU0604
1-1/4"x 1" 1.831 0.752 1.181 | PCSSBU0605 PCSS304BU0605
1-1/2"x 1/2" | 1.831 0.752 1.181 | PCSSBU0703 PCSS304BU0703
1-1/2" x 3/4" 1.831 0.752 1.181 | PCSSBU0704 PCSS304BU0704

1-1/2" x 1" 1.831 0.752 1.181 | PCSSBU0705 PCSS304BU0705
1-1/2"x 1-1/4"| 2.126 0.752 1.200 | PCSSBU0706 PCSS304BU0706
2"x1/2" 2.126 0.921 1.200 | PCSSBU0803 PCSS304BU0803
2"x 3/4" 2.126 0.921 1.200 | PCSSBU0804 PCSS304BU0804
2"x 1" 2.126 0.921 1.200 | PCSSBU0805 PCSS304BU0805
2"x 1-1/4" 2.126 0.921 1.200 | PCSSBU0806 PCSS304BU0806
2"x 1-1/2" 2402 0.921 1.299 [PCSSBU0807 PCSS304BU0807
2-1/2" x 2" 3.386 1.051 1.496 | PCSSBU0908 PCSS304BU0908
3"x 1-1/2" 3.386 1.173 1496 |[PCSSBU1007 PCSS304BU1007
3"x2" 3.386 1.173 1496 |PCSSBU1008 PCSS304BU1008
4"x 2" 3.386 1409 | 1.496 |PCSSBU1108 PCSS304BU1108
4"x 3" 4.882 1409 | 1.890 |PCSSBU1110 PCSS304BU1110
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DISCLAIMER MATERIAL
All drawings and specifications are subject to change

without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of | PCSSBUxx Stainless Steel 316
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of .
the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This PCSS304BUxx Stainless Steel 304

drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or
sgﬂ‘ I__QST reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited.
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